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Gall ow ay , NJ -  Jewish Life TV has produced a hour-long special, “Studying the Holocaust at 
Stockton University,” which will air on Comcast Channel 288 beginning Aug. 4 with showings 
scheduled through late December.  
 
Brad Pomerance, senior vice president of Jewish Life TV (JLTV) and a crew came to Stockton’s 
Sara and Sam Schoffer Holocaust Resource Center last fall to film for a full day, said 
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The Comcast viewing schedule in southern New Jersey is as follows: 
 
Tuesday, Aug. 4 at 9 p.m.   
Thursday, Aug. 20 at 3 p.m.  
Monday, Sept. 14 at 9 p.m.  
Friday, Sept. 25 at 7 p.m.  
Sunday, Oct. 11 at 6 p.m. 
Saturday, Oct. 24 at 10 p.m.  
Sunday, Nov. 15 at  9 p.m.   
Sunday, Nov. 29 at 4 p.m. 
Thursday, Dec. 10 at 3 p.m. 
Sunday, Dec. 27 at 10 p.m.  
 
JLTV also airs nationwide on DirecTV Channel 366. 
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